1
Technical data
Program of Postal 10 3
Technical specifications 4
Finishes available 5
How to order a Postal 10 locker 7
Examples of Postal 10 Lockers 8
Packs, weights & volumes 11
Ecodesign 12
Regulations & EPD 12
Certificates 12
Price list
How to code a reference correctly 13
Postal 10  ·  42cm depth locker 14
2 heigths 14
3 heigths 15
4 heigths 16
Postal 10  ·  52cm depth locker 17
2 heigths 17
3 heigths 18
4 heigths 19
Accessories module 4 heights 20
Accessories - Door / Front 21
Accessories 22
Discover Postal 10, the storage solution that redefines modern workspaces. In the
context of new work dynamics and "clean desk" policies, Postal 10 emerges as the
intelligent alternative to traditional pedestals or credenzas in endless workstation
offices. This modular system offers specific and personalized zones for individual
storage, fostering more orderly and functional shared spaces. Postal 10 perfectly
adapts to the changing needs of each user and the company, providing flexibility
and design in a single product. Transform your office and promote a culture of
organization and efficiency with Postal 10.
Postal 10 by Actiu
2
3
PT1121B
XPTSH1010404
XPTPT101A104
XPTCE101A104 XPTCE101B104
XPTSH101M404
XPTPT101A204 XPTPT101A304 XPTPT101A404 XPTPT101B104 XPTPT101B204 XPTPT101B304 XPTPT101B404
PT1141B
PT1124B
PT1144B
PT1122B
PT1142B
PT1131B PT1133BPT1123B
PT1143B
PT1132B PT1134B
PT1141C PT1143CPT1142C PT1144C PT1142J PT1142K PT1143K
XPTSH1010405 XPTSH101M405
XPTPT101A104 XPTPT101A104XPTPT101B104 XPTPT101B104XPTPT101A408 XPTPT101C108
FILING SYSTEMS INDEX POSTAL 10 FINISHES
Postal 10 · Lockers Solutions Price List · Furniture & Chairs
Program of Postal 10 · Lockers module
Program of Postal 10 · Accessories
42 cm depth
Fixed shelf (Structural) Adjustable shelf (Height adjustable)
Door
Doors for coat rack module Doors for module with upholstered interior seat
Straight door
Straight door Straight door
Scoop/letterbox door
Straight front pull-out drawer with handle Front scoop/letterbox pull-out drawer
52 cm depth
Coat rack module Module with upholstered
interior seat
End module with
upholstered interior seat
42 cm depth 42 cm depth52 cm depth 52 cm depth
Scoop/
letterbox door